

S/L 32
18.06.2026
Court. No. 25
sourav

WPCRC 76 of 2026
In
WPA 25070 of 2025

Debabrata Kar
Vs.
Sk. Kohinur Ali & Ors.

Mr. Sabyasachi Mondal
Mr. Sarthak Dey
Mr. A. S. Fazlul Karim
Ms. Payel Khanra

...for the petitioner.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for fixing the matter on June 22, 2026.
2. Let the matter appear on June 22, 2026.

(Krishna Rao, J.)